
NAGAR 

TSTO-007 

Ref. No. 

Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE 

Alternative arrangement for taking scheduled classes in 2d and 4h Semester of Pinaki Ranjan De, 
Associate Professor, Department of Commerce during the Period of 14 days from 3d July, 2024, 
as he will be on leave: 

Saturday 

(ATiliated to the University ofCalcutta) 
NAAC Accreditcd (3rd Cycle) 

170/436, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road 
Regent Estate, Kolkata 700 092 

e-mail: netajinagarcollegcorediffmail.com 
Website: www.nctajinagarcollegc.ac.in 
Phone : (033) 24||-5445, 2428-6989 

Class 

4th Semester 

4th Semester 

4th Semester 

4h Semester 
4th Semester 

4th Semester 

2nd Semester 

2nd Semester 
4th Semester 

(Pinaki Ranjan De) 

Notice 

Head, Department of Commerce 

Time 
7.20PM 

8.00PM 

7.20PM 

8.00PM 

5.20PM 

6.00PM 

6.40PM 

7.20Pm 

02.7.2024 

5.05PM 

Date:. 

Class to be taken by 
Dr. D. Chakraborty 

Dr. K. Bhattacharyya 

Dr. D. Chakraborty 

Dr. K. Bhattacharyya 

Prof. L.T.Sherpa 

Dr. D. Chakraborty 

Dr. D. Chakraborty 

Dr. D. Chakraborty 

Prof. L.T.Sherpa 

AnitaDuk (Dr. Amrita Dutta) 
Principal 

Principal 
Netaji Nagar College 
Regent Estale, Kol-92 
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