

NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Calcutta)
NAAC Accredited (3rd Cycle)
170/436, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road
Regent Estate, Kolkata 700 092
e-mail: netajinagarcollege@rediffmail.com

Website: www.netajinagarcollege.ac.in Phone: (033) 2411-5445, 2428-6989

02.7.2024

<i>Ref. No.</i> Notice	Date:
------------------------	-------

Alternative arrangement for taking scheduled classes in 2nd and 4th Semester of Pinaki Ranjan De, Associate Professor, Department of Commerce during the Period of 14 days from 3rd July,2024, as he will be on leave:

Day	Class	Time	Class to be taken by
		7.20PM	Dr. D. Chakraborty
Monday	4 th Semester		
		8.00PM	Dr. K. Bhattacharyya
	4 th Semester		
		7.20PM	Dr. D. Chakraborty
Tuesday	4 th Semester		
		8.00PM	Dr. K. Bhattacharyya
	4 th Semester		
Wednesday	4th Semester	5.20PM	Prof. L.T.Sherpa
		6.00PM	Dr. D. Chakraborty
	4th Semester		
Friday		6.40PM	Dr. D. Chakraborty
	2 nd Semester		
		7.20Pm	Dr. D. Chakraborty
	2 nd Semester		
Saturday	4 th Semester	5.05PM	Prof. L.T.Sherpa
			2.1.5nerpu

(Pinaki Ranjan De)

Head, Department of Commerce

(Dr. Amrita Dutta)
Principal

Principal Nataji Nagar College Regent Estate, Kol-92